
PACIFIC BOOKSTORES PTE LTD 

Selling Dates for Text Books & Stationery  

ANCHOR GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

28/11/2023 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

29/11/2023 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

30/11/2023 Thursday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

01/12/2023 Friday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

05/12/2023 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

06/12/2023 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

07/12/2023 Thursday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

11/12/2023 Monday FAS Collection 9am to 3pm 

12/12/2023 Tuesday FAS Collection 9am to 3pm 

13/12/2023 Wednesday FAS Collection 9am to 3pm 

14/12/2023 Thursday FAS Collection 9am to 3pm 

15/12/2023 Friday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

18/12/2023 Monday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

19/12/2023 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

26/12/2023 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

27/12/2023 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

28/12/2023 Thursday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels (By Appointment) 9am to 3pm 

 

 


